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KENTUCKY COMMUNITY TENNIS ASSOCIATIONS
LOCAL LEAGUE COORDINATORS

update - 12/3/2019

LOCAL LEAGUE NAME CTA PROGRAM PHONE EMAIL
ASHLAND
! Greater Ashland
f ashlandtennis.usta.com OPEN Tennis Association All Leagues OPEN OPEN
acebook/ashland tennis center
BOWLING_GREEN Brad Hales Southern I{Y.Tenms All Leagues C. 270-792-0220 Brad.Hales@fotlinc.com
sokytennis.net Association
Adult
) . H. 270-827-3817 . .
Melanie Humbert Women,T_ennls C. 270-831-0701 hendersontennisleague @gmail.com
Apprentice

Sally Fife Adult 55 & Over C. 270-860-2972 sallymfifel3@gmail.com
HENDER.SON Henderson Tennis
hendersontennisclub.com Club
facebook/Henderson-Tennis-Club Combo & Tri-Level
Julie Flittner Women C. 812-598-7433 flittnertennis@gmail.com
Michael Henning AdUIEe(\:/ZIml\ﬁgn& i C. 812-459-1229 mhenning862@gmail.com
HOPKINSVILLE Pennyrile Area Adult, Mixed,

hoptowntennis.com
facebook/Pennyrile Area Tennis

Richard Wimsatt

Tennis Associaiton

Combo, Tri-Level, [ C.

Tennis Apprentice

270-484-0471

richardwimsatt@bellsouth.net

Adult, Mixed,

Irussusta@gmail.com

LEXINGTON Leslie Russ . .. Combo C. 859-321-0533 info@tacktennis.org
tacktennis.usta.com Tennis Association of
facebook/tacktennis Central KY Tri-Level, Winter, studvsoc@hotmail.com
Twitter @tackiennis Karen Diggs Spring, Fall Fun | C. 859-492-8584 ucly A
info@tacktennis.org
Leagues
LOUISVILLE Stacey Rice Adult 18,40,55,65 | C. 502-648-2166 srice@talktennis.org
talktennis.org Tennis Association of
facebook/TALKTennisKY Loussville KY .
Twitter @ TALKTennisKY Sara Ward MlxedLgacngrrl\Jl;o, Fall C. 502-291-1392 sara.ward@talktennis.org
LOUISVILLE . . 0E.
louisville.usta.com Lindagarde Dalton Lozzsvzl]e. Zjems Tri-Level g ggg ggi 22% lindagarde.dalton@gmail.com
facebook/Louisville-Tennis-Association ssociaiion : aal
Anna Pierce C. 502-974-7221 pierce9812@gmail.com
O?Vl/:qli':risnom?noel Owensboro Daviess
facebook/owensborodaviesscountytennis CZL;I;Z‘IZZZZIS Al Leagues
association Stephanie Gray C. 270-499-2223 stephgray33@bellsouth.net
PADUCAH Marisa Kilgore Paducah Tennis All Leagues C. 270-210-0086 | paducahtennisassociation@gmail.com
paducahtennis.usta.com Association
PURCHASE AREA Anne Miller ' All Leagues C. 270-227-1738 annemillerl11@gmail.com
eteamz.com/purchasearea FPurchase Area Tennis
facebook/purchase Area Tennis Association
iai tephanie Roberts eagues ) -415- tephanielifsey@yahoo.com
Associaiton Stephanie Rob All Leag C. 731-415-2042 Stephanielifsey@yah
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